VTGN Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025
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Player Purse Summary

April 23, 2025
3BB1-6|2BB7-12 |1 BB 13-18 Leaderboard
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Michael Schumpp
Jerry Watson
Robert DeLuca
Doug Wiebenga
Gary Kastner
Jack Byrne
Anthony Chory
Gustav Segerstam
Albert Riccardi
David Rice

Total Purse

$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$125.75
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WG Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025 VTGN

April 23, 2025
3BB1-6|2BB7-12 |1 BB 13-18 Leaderboard

3BB1-6 | 2BB 7-12 | 1BB 13-18

Flight 1

ToPar | Total p
Net | Net urse

Robert DeLuca + Jerry Watson + Michael Schumpp
Worthington Country Club

1o Gary Kastner + Jack Byrne + David Rice + Albert Riccardi
Worthington Country Club

134 $64.50

-10 135 $35.00

T2 Doug Wiebenga + Anthony Chory + Gustav Segerstam
Worthington Country Club

T4 Barry Hillcoat + Kevin Feely + John Hurd + Jim Gelhaar
Worthington Country Club

T4 Tom Hughes + Jim Bartelo + Stephen Horvath + Frederick Guinn 8 137 $0.00
Worthington Country Club

Total Purse Allocated: $125.75

-10 135 $26.25

-8 137 $0.00
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